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INSULATED FIBREGLASS 
STICKS

INSULATED FIBREGLASS STICKS (MADE IN USA) 

TELESCOPIC INSULATED MEASURING STICKS
Triangular Insulated Combination Operating/Measuring Stick.
• Open and Close switches, disconnects, line fuses, as well as measure elevated heights.
• Eye level measurement markings, means no calculations required. 

Read height is shown at the top of the Base section.  
Metric markings are printed in LARGE easy to read numbers.

Model No. Extended 
Length (m)

Retracted 
Length (m)

Vinyl Storage 
Bag

Weight 
(kg)

HFMV-25* 7.8 1.6 TE2607 3.7
HFMV-30* 9.2 1.7 TE2607 4.6
HFMV-35* 10.5 1.7 TE2607 5.5
HFMV-40* 12 1.8 TE2608 6.5

*Replacement sections available

Other measuring and operating sticks available upon request.
 

Universal Disconnect Hook 
(Supplied with Stick)

INSULATED STICK KITS
Insulated stick kits for opening 
and closing switches & fuses. 
• Available in 1200 & 1800mm 

sections. 
• Tailor to your requirements.

Model No. Description Contents QTY

HF546-4/KIT Insulated Stick Kit,  
1200mm sections

HF5467-4* 
HF546-4* 

HFP10431* 
HFA10012* 
HFA30002* 

FEH* 
HF01-020*

1200mm Extension c/w Sunrise Head 
1200mm Extension 

Universal disconnect hook 
Sunrise adaptor 

Hand Guard 
Fuse extraction head – pigtail 

Vinyl Carry Case

1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

HF546-6/KIT Insulated Stick Kit,  
1800mm sections

HF5467-6* 
HF546-6* 

HFP10431* 
HFA10012* 
HFA30002* 

FEH* 
HF01-021*

1800mm Extension c/w Sunrise Head 
1800mm Extension 

Universal disconnect hook 
Sunrise adaptor 

Hand Guard 
Fuse extraction head – pigtail 

Vinyl Carry Case

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

*Replacement parts are also sold individually. Other sticks KITS available upon request


