

INSULATED FIBREGLASS STICKS (MADE IN USA)

TELESCOPIC INSULATED MEASURING STICKS

Triangular Insulated Combination Operating/Measuring Stick.

- Open and Close switches, disconnects, line fuses, as well as measure elevated heights.
- Eye level measurement markings, means no calculations required. Read height is shown at the top of the Base section. Metric markings are printed in LARGE easy to read numbers.



Model No.	Extended Length (m)	Retracted Length (m)	Vinyl Storage Bag	Weight (kg)
HFMV-25*	7.8	1.6	TE2607	3.7
HFMV-30*	9.2	1.7	TE2607	4.6
HFMV-35*	10.5	1.7	TE2607	5.5
HFMV-40*	12	1.8	TE2608	6.5

^{*}Replacement sections available

Other measuring and operating sticks available upon request.







Universal Disconnect Hook (Supplied with Stick)

INSULATED STICK KITS

Insulated stick kits for opening and closing switches & fuses.

- Available in 1200 & 1800mm sections.
- Tailor to your requirements.



Model No.	Description		Contents	QTY
HF546-4/KIT	Insulated Stick Kit, 1200mm sections	HF5467-4*	1200mm Extension c/w Sunrise Head	1
		HF546-4*	1200mm Extension	3
		HFP10431*	Universal disconnect hook	1
		HFA10012*	Sunrise adaptor	1
		HFA30002*	Hand Guard	1
		FEH*	Fuse extraction head – pigtail	1
		HF01-020*	Vinyl Carry Case	1
HF546-6/KIT	Insulated Stick Kit, 1800mm sections	HF5467-6*	1800mm Extension c/w Sunrise Head	1
		HF546-6*	1800mm Extension	2
		HFP10431*	Universal disconnect hook	1
		HFA10012*	Sunrise adaptor	1
		HFA30002*	Hand Guard	1
		FEH*	Fuse extraction head – pigtail	1
		HF01-021*	Vinyl Carry Case	1

^{*}Replacement parts are also sold individually. Other sticks KITS available upon request